

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2842/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2004 in CRLWP No. 144/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ARUN DOHLE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.G. OF POLICE, MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to accept lengthy list of dates and office report )

Date: 18/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jamshed Keki Mistry, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep M. Havnur, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master