

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1510 OF 2005

ARUN DOHLE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G. OF POLICE, MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 10/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep M. Havnur, Adv.  
Mr. Jamshed Keki Mistry, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Add. Govt. Adv.  
Ms. Asha Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Ms. Neela Gokhle, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 12.08.2010.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master